
Garbage day
Tuesday, Aug. 5, 2025 
Tuesday, Aug. 12, 2025 
Tuesday, Aug. 19, 2025 
Tuesday, Aug. 26, 2025

Recycling 
Wednesday, Aug. 6, 2025 
Wednesday, Aug. 13, 2025 
Wednesday, Aug. 20, 2025 
Wednesday, Aug. 27, 2025

GarbageGarbage and  and RecyclingRecycling

Garbage and recycling MUST be on the curb by 8:30 am  
If the trucks have already passed your home,  

the next pick up is NOT until the following week.  
Public Works will NOT return later that day.
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SURROUNDING COMMUNITYSURROUNDING COMMUNITY
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COMMUNITY CORECOMMUNITY CORE

Community Core 
Thursday, Aug. 7, 2025

Surround Community 
Thursday, Aug. 21, 2025

Major Garbage
Community core – First Thursday of every month. 

Surrounding Community – Third Thursday of every month.

Please have your items on the road at the 
beginning of your scheduled week.  

Should you have any questions, please contact 
Demi Peters in the Public Works Program at 

604-796-7163.
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